Moravskobudéjovicky triatlon - Celkové, 29.08.2021

# Jméno
Oborny Daniel (2007)
Kratochvil Marek (2006)
Bartik Ondrej (2006)
Voda Jan (2007)
Simand| Pavel (2006)
Subrtova S4rka (2007)
Mitiskova Lucie (2007)
Jufi¢kova Katefina (2006)

Vostal Vaclav (2006)

W 00 N O U A W N

Generovano dne 23.08.2025 18:52

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

Polna

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

LAP

SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA
TJ Spartak Trebi¢

Cas

00:29:57,00
00:30:36,00
00:32:10,00
00:32:15,00
00:34:59,00
00:35:01,00
00:37:04,00
00:39:27,00
00:43:33,00

Plavéni
00:01:35,00()
00:01:30,00()
00:01:29,00()
00:01:45,00()
00:01:33,00()
00:01:37,00()
00:01:39,00()
00:01:55,00()
00:01:58,00()

1. depo
00:00:32,00()
00:00:52,00()
00:00:57,00()
00:00:36,00()
00:01:02,00()
00:00:40,00()
00:01:02,00()
00:01:01,00()
00:01:18,00()

Kolo
00:11:59,00()
00:12:22,00()
00:12:04,00()
00:14:17,00()
00:13:44,00()
00:14:08,00()
00:14:32,00()
00:15:38,00()
00:14:58,00()

2. depo
00:00:40,00()
00:00:40,00()
00:00:27,00()
00:00:38,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:00:30,00()
00:00:34,00()
00:00:55,00()
00:01:13,00()

B&h
00:15:11,00()
00:15:12,00()
00:17:13,00()
00:14:59,00()
00:18:01,00()
00:18:06,00()
00:19:17,00()
00:19:58,00()
00:24:06,00()



