

Moravskobudějovický triatlon - Celkově, 29.08.2021

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	Oborný Daniel (2007)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:29:57,00	00:01:35,00()	00:00:32,00()	00:11:59,00()	00:00:40,00()	00:15:11,00()
2	Kratochvíl Marek (2006)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:30:36,00	00:01:30,00()	00:00:52,00()	00:12:22,00()	00:00:40,00()	00:15:12,00()
3	Bartík Ondřej (2006)	CZE	Polná	00:32:10,00	00:01:29,00()	00:00:57,00()	00:12:04,00()	00:00:27,00()	00:17:13,00()
4	Voda Jan (2007)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:32:15,00	00:01:45,00()	00:00:36,00()	00:14:17,00()	00:00:38,00()	00:14:59,00()
5	Simandl Pavel (2006)	CZE	LAP	00:34:59,00	00:01:33,00()	00:01:02,00()	00:13:44,00()	00:00:39,00()	00:18:01,00()
6	Šubrtová Šárka (2007)	CZE	SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA	00:35:01,00	00:01:37,00()	00:00:40,00()	00:14:08,00()	00:00:30,00()	00:18:06,00()
7	Mitisková Lucie (2007)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:37:04,00	00:01:39,00()	00:01:02,00()	00:14:32,00()	00:00:34,00()	00:19:17,00()
8	Juříčková Kateřina (2006)	CZE		00:39:27,00	00:01:55,00()	00:01:01,00()	00:15:38,00()	00:00:55,00()	00:19:58,00()
9	Vostal Václav (2006)	CZE		00:43:33,00	00:01:58,00()	00:01:18,00()	00:14:58,00()	00:01:13,00()	00:24:06,00()

Generováno dne 12.03.2026 09:47